
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
28 

113 
346 

9 
220 
99 
89 
12 
0 

215 
22 

Class 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 

Name 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
ERICK LUTUM 
JULIO CONTI 
GUSTAVO FAVORETO 
KAIO DIAS 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
GLAUBER GRANERO 
BRUNO EIRAS 
DIOGO ZUCARELLI 
MIGUEL KALIL 

Laps 
21 
24 
22 
22 
18 
12 
25 
20 
20 
12 
14 

Best Tm 
44.629 
44.650 
44.664 
44.884 
45.033 
45.069 
45.126 
45.452 
45.480 
45.817 
46.391 

Diff 

0.021 
0.035 
0.255 
0.404 
0.440 
0.497 
0.823 
0.851 
1.188 
1.762 

Gap 

0.021 
0.014 
0.220 
0.149 
0.036 
0.057 
0.326 
0.028 
0.337 
0.574 

In Lap 
12 
21 
20 
19 
16 
11 
20 
19 
19 
4 

13 

2nd Best 
44.702 
44.722 
44.688 
44.919 
45.072 
45.122 
45.191 
45.533 
45.538 
45.878 
46.392 

2nd Lap 
15 
23 
17 
5 

17 
10 
24 
20 
18 
5 
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Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 4a Etapa 
SENIOR 

2o TREINO - SENIOR 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:46:21 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

04/05/2023 15:47 


